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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurre Original Amount

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/05/2024 25.00£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2024 17.18£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2024 4.94£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2024 21.78£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2024 20.81£               
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 118.00£             
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 9.23£                 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2024 50.51£               
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2024 1.00-£                 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2024 1.00-£                 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2024 59.41£               
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness HJ1TC3TA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/06/2024 130.01£             
PEOPLE MAGSUBCRIPTIONS COM LONDON 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 05/06/2024 142.80£             
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/06/2024 60.00£               
PEOPLE WF  UK4248887494 LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 17/06/2024 254.98£             
PEOPLE AMAZON  205-0118674-26 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 68.08£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  205-2841758-02 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 59.49£               
PEOPLE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/06/2024 11.00£               
PEOPLE WWW.AMAZON  205-588586 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 19.89£               
PEOPLE WWW.AMAZON  205-588586 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 14.91£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  205-4436450-61 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 16.99£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  205-6951262-49 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 16.00£               
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2024 124.38£             
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2024 105.61£             
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/06/2024 24.25£               
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/06/2024 24.25£               
PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/06/2024 8.96£                 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 98.96£               
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2024 36.40£               
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2024 14.00-£               
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/06/2024 21.82£               
PEOPLE Indeed 93262471 Dublin 7361 Staff - Temporary Recruitment Employment & temporary staff agencies 01/06/2024 113.13£             
PEOPLE CANVA  I04186-23173004 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 199 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 18/06/2024 109.99£             
PEOPLE FORM-PUBLISHER.COM HTTPSFORMPUBL, NY 100 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 27/06/2024 79.00£               
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 18/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 17/06/2024 169.50£             
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 19/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE AMAZON  KERRYL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 41.34£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  KERRYL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 29.16£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  NICHOLACOMFUND LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 26.99£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  NICHOLACOMFUND LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 79.96£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  ALISON LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 12.99£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  SAM0624 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 11.98£               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV54N4ET4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2024 16.66£               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV4GG0MK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2024 11.98£               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV6DA6MC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2024 10.99£               
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV6EJ6MZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2024 21.98£               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV8EX7GJ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2024 87.98£               
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HV9VZ3GS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2024 19.94£               
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 12/06/2024 378.84£             
PEOPLE TEACHING PACKS DEAL 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/06/2024 17.50£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  GENERAL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 18.82£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDONJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 11.95£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDONJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 12.99£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDONJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 5.99£                 
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDONJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 12.98£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  MIKEJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 12.75£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  MIKEJULY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 16.47£               
PEOPLE MINDSETS (UK) LTD SAFFRON WALDE 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 29.82£               
PEOPLE WF EDUCATION GROUP LTD SHREWSBURY 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 24/06/2024 269.44£             
PEOPLE AMAZON  GENERAL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 18.82-£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  LISADELANEY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 69.52£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  LISADELANEY LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 9.78£                 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2024 95.23£               
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2024 2.14-£                 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2024 124.48£             
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2024 108.68£             
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2024 81.59£               
PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2024 60.19£               
PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD - 2162 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2024 2.50£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2024 8.30£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2024 82.39£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2024 84.28£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-8549465-92 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/06/2024 34.86£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-0013421-58 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 5.95£                 
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-4008918-67 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 12.98£               
PEOPLE MCDONALDS 1453 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 17/06/2024 92.95£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-3252822-85 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 17.94£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-9275020-88 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 19.15£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-0348256-76 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 11.98£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-7584523-94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 78.02£               
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-9221148-20 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 48.96£               
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 63 WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/06/2024 12.00£               
PEOPLE ST JOHN AMBULANCE SHEFFIELD 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 17/06/2024 195.60£             
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HJ06B1QC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2024 8.99£                 
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/06/2024 32.00£               
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 38.50£               
PEOPLE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/06/2024 14.65£               
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 24.39£               
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 12/06/2024 27.98£               
PEOPLE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2024 23.69£               
PEOPLE MCDONALDS 1453 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 19/06/2024 24.40£               
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 19/06/2024 50.00£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2024 124.98£             
PEOPLE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/06/2024 15.88£               
PEOPLE Gabrielle's Redcar 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/06/2024 1.50£                 
PEOPLE Gabrielle's Redcar 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/06/2024 11.70£               
PEOPLE MORR DARLINGTON NORTH DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/06/2024 29.98£               
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PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 20.00£               
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 79.23£               
PEOPLE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 16.95£               
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 31/05/2024 4.00£                 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/06/2024 54.91£               
PLACE THE RANGE PLYMOUTH 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 13/06/2024 288.86£             
PLACE THE RANGE PLYMOUTH 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 13/06/2024 297.95£             
PLACE AMAZON  202-6027376-48 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 18.98£               
PLACE PAYPAL  AWICS 35314369001 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 30/05/2024 48.00£               
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/06/2024 391.00£             
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2024 143.00£             
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2024 391.00£             
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 27/06/2024 711.00£             
PLACE AMAZON  202-0226796-87 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/05/2024 37.95£               
PLACE AMAZON  202-8639217-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/06/2024 9.39£                 
PLACE AMAZON  202-8639217-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/06/2024 4.75£                 
PLACE THE WATER REGULATIONS ADV NEWPORT 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/06/2024 93.60£               
PLACE SP ARMOR-X.COM HONG KONG,  99907 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 19/06/2024 70.00£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/06/2024 200.00£             
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/06/2024 7.49£                 
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/06/2024 7.20£                 
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/06/2024 238.00£             
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/06/2024 70.00£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2024 45.25£               
PLACE AMAZON  DC05.06.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 17.93£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2024 6.00-£                 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2024 53.25£               
PLACE NEWITTS.COM YORK 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 12/06/2024 70.95£               
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HV3AK86U4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2024 34.02£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2024 5.37-£                 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2024 55.16£               
PLACE AMAZON  MG 19.06.24 2 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 36.95£               
PLACE AMAZON  MG19.06.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 40.96£               
PLACE AMZNMktplace HF2FH95N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2024 29.56£               
PLACE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 19/06/2024 312.00£             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2024 78.11£               
PLACE BETTER WORLD BOOKS DUNFERMLINE 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 163.74£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/06/2024 179.99£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/06/2024 1,502.95£          
PLACE HAYS TRAVEL LTD SUNDERLAND 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 19/06/2024 420.50£             
PLACE HAYS TRAVEL LTD SUNDERLAND 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 19/06/2024 45.00-£               
PLACE TALKTALK TELECOM 03451720088 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 26/06/2024 25.00£               
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/06/2024 129.00£             
PLACE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 26/06/2024 52.00£               
PLACE ZORO UK LONDON 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 06/06/2024 37.99£               
PLACE AMAZON  202-2863809-33 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 15.99£               
PLACE ARROW VALVES LIMITED BERKHAMSTED 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/05/2024 104.40£             
PLACE CLR WWW.AC-ONE.CO.UK RAUNDS 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 31/05/2024 305.96£             
PLACE CROMWELL TOOLS LTD INTERNET 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 31/05/2024 718.80£             
PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 31/05/2024 83.66£               
PLACE SP OLDTOOLS.CO.UK PEVENSEY 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 31/05/2024 22.50£               
PLACE eBay O 26-11633-76832 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/06/2024 16.95£               
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PLACE AMAZON  204-0193434-12 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/06/2024 22.95£               
PLACE AMAZON  204-7739652-44 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 85.90£               
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 12/06/2024 142.72£             
PLACE AMAZON  204-4435376-73 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 15.99£               
PLACE CROMWELL TOOLS LTD INTERNET 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 18/06/2024 100.51£             
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/06/2024 179.99£             
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/05/2024 20.00£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/05/2024 74.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2024 150.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2024 50.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2024 150.00£             
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 31/05/2024 420.00£             
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 31/05/2024 231.00£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/05/2024 11.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2024 1,750.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2024 550.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/06/2024 87.70£               
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/06/2024 354.93£             
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 04/06/2024 40.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/06/2024 3,700.00£          
PLACE OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/06/2024 159.00£             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/06/2024 368.00£             
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/06/2024 103.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/06/2024 87.50£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/06/2024 10.00£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/06/2024 100.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/06/2024 400.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/06/2024 101.98£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/06/2024 120.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2024 300.00£             
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 06/06/2024 74.00£               
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2024 700.00£             
PLACE BB-MEGABUS/SCCL KILLERMONT ST 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 07/06/2024 20.99£               
PLACE CROXDALE INN CROXDALE 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/06/2024 513.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/06/2024 1,150.00£          
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/06/2024 420.00£             



 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY#

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/06/2024 322.27£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/06/2024 11.00-£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 100.00-£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 50.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 100.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 1,050.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 50.00£               
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2024 23.50£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2024 47.00£               
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2024 47.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/06/2024 4,700.00£          
PLACE PREMIER INN NEWTON AYCLIF 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/06/2024 397.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/06/2024 35.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2024 300.00£             
PLACE OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/06/2024 10.00£               
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/06/2024 10.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/06/2024 50.00£               
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/06/2024 700.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/06/2024 150.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/06/2024 850.00£             
PLACE OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 16/06/2024 82.00£               
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/06/2024 420.00£             
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/06/2024 800.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/06/2024 3,200.00£          
PLACE OYO-Booking-306976394 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/06/2024 11.00£               
PLACE OYO-Booking-306976394 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/06/2024 271.00£             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/06/2024 704.74£             
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/06/2024 30.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/06/2024 400.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/06/2024 100.00£             
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON SA 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2024 18.00£               
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/06/2024 268.23£             
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/06/2024 15.00£               
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/06/2024 15.00£               
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/06/2024 118.00£             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/06/2024 229.46£             
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/06/2024 10.00£               
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 24/06/2024 15.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2024 5,750.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2024 1,050.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2024 50.00£               
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PLACE PREMIER INN STOCKTON ON T 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/06/2024 374.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/06/2024 400.00£             
PLACE OYO-Booking-307645664 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/06/2024 317.00£             
PLACE OYO-Booking-307679162 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/06/2024 134.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2024 100.00£             
PLACE OYO-Booking-307679162 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/06/2024 1.00-£                 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2024 720.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2024 600.00£             
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/06/2024 576.22£             
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/06/2024 10.00£               
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/06/2024 11.95£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 350.00-£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 1,400.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 1,400.00£          
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 50.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 150.00£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 350.00-£             
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 350.00£             
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 700.00£             
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/06/2024 240.00£             
PLACE AMZNBUSINESS HS8TX8VB4 LUXEMBOURG 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2024 89.99£               
PLACE AMAZON  ALL STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/06/2024 4.49£                 
PLACE AMAZON  ALL STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/06/2024 31.05£               
PLACE AMAZON  ALL STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/06/2024 17.08£               
PLACE AMAZON  OFFICE SUPPLYS LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 11.98£               
PLACE AMAZON  026-9060438-37 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/06/2024 17.99£               
PLACE THE PLANT CENTRE STOCKTON ON T 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 07/06/2024 139.99£             
PLACE AMAZON  206-9275026-65 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 9.48£                 
PLACE Dunelm Soft Furnishings Leicester 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/06/2024 174.60£             
PLACE AMAZON  202-9801862-56 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/06/2024 8.57£                 
PLACE AMAZON  202-2258569-95 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/06/2024 29.50£               
PLACE AMAZON  VAN COVERS LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 56.96£               
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/05/2024 41.93£               
PLACE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 03/06/2024 263.96£             
PLACE AMAZON  206-1285351-77 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/06/2024 11.11£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-2353781-27 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/06/2024 111.99£             
PLACE AMZNMktplace HV26013R4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2024 15.64£               
PLACE AMZNMktplace HV75D5354 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2024 35.94£               
PLACE WORKWEAR.CO.UK LONDON 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 10/06/2024 48.60£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-2279254-31 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 29.84£               
PLACE AMZNMktplace HV02G6T54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2024 20.45£               
PLACE PHASE ONE DARLINGTON 5733 General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 12/06/2024 150.00£             
PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/06/2024 32.13£               
PLACE ZORO UK LONDON 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 10/06/2024 36.40£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-5654024-96 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 16.88£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-7586600-98 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 38.65£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-1733631-40 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 15.78£               
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2024 10.74£               
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2024 22.50£               
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PLACE AMZNMktplace HM2LE80T4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/06/2024 26.97£               
PLACE WP WOODENULIKETHIS Torquay 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 24/06/2024 18.00£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-7179559-60 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 9.98£                 
PLACE AMAZON  206-9901558-24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 77.97£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-9649728-07 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 49.90£               
PLACE HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUN HERTFORD 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 05/06/2024 12.50£               
PLACE B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/06/2024 139.95£             
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/06/2024 76.73£               
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/06/2024 153.38£             
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/06/2024 198.95£             
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/06/2024 11.00-£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2024 154.37£             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2024 0.60-£                 
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 05/06/2024 4.99£                 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 1.50-£                 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 156.08£             
PLACE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/06/2024 61.99-£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/06/2024 61.99£               
PLACE SP DRIPMODAUK BLACKBURN 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 14/06/2024 59.00£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2024 135.43£             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2024 2.73-£                 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/06/2024 54.67£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 139.88£             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 0.55-£                 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 126.50£             
PLACE MOL EGGFREE CAKE BOX LIMI 447944067779 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 30.99£               
PLACE AMAZON  204-0324827-16 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 66.82£               
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 32.22£               
PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/06/2024 176.00£             
PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/06/2024 160.00£             
PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/06/2024 120.00£             
PLACE MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/06/2024 144.00£             
PLACE FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE DARLINGTON ANGLING CEN DARLINGTON 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/06/2024 120.00£             
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/06/2024 19.65£               
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/06/2024 47.50£               
PLACE SERIOUS SPORT GROUP LTD DUMMER 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/06/2024 209.91£             
PLACE SignMax AB Partille 2791 Print and Advertising Typesetting & plate making 11/06/2024 185.65£             
PLACE CO-OP GROUP 070143 RICHMOND (SF) 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2024 11.50£               
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/06/2024 7.20£                 
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/06/2024 4.25£                 
PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/06/2024 2.50£                 
PLACE SumUp   sharons kitche middlesbrough 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/06/2024 5.49£                 
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 18/06/2024 27.95£               
PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2024 10.80£               
PLACE MUSCLEBOUND +441418873877 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 21/06/2024 40.98£               
PLACE SP MANDATORYTRAINING COVENTRY 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 21/06/2024 30.00£               
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 25.44£               
PLACE FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2024 23.69£               
PLACE STRAY CAFE REDCAR 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/06/2024 6.00£                 
PLACE SUMUP   FIGHT&FITNESS LTD DARLINGTON 7298 Leisure Activities Health & beauty spas 25/06/2024 126.00£             
PLACE TAYLORS DARLINGTON 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 26/06/2024 4.95£                 
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PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/06/2024 20.00£               
PLACE SumUp   Richmond Infor Richmond 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2024 14.97£               
PLACE GOOGLE GSUITE BISHOPLI CC GOOGLE.COM 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 01/06/2024 12.00£               
PLACE STANFORDMAR 08448479795 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 31/05/2024 105.35£             
PLACE WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 31/05/2024 813.00£             
PLACE AMAZON  206-8403220-98 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/06/2024 2.62£                 
PLACE AMAZON  206-9055399-93 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/06/2024 0.65£                 
PLACE AMAZON  203-5203951-38 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 15.90£               
PLACE WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/06/2024 215.00£             
PLACE WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/06/2024 578.00-£             
PLACE WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/06/2024 528.00£             
PLACE AMZNBusiness 630PT91M5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2024 19.99£               
PLACE VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 27/06/2024 22.50£               
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/06/2024 1,256.00£          
PLACE CTD DARLINGTON 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 04/06/2024 127.51£             
PLACE eBay O 04-11659-17567 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/06/2024 86.45£               
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 04/06/2024 491.66£             
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 06/06/2024 65.69£               
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/06/2024 76.43£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/06/2024 38.99£               
PLACE THE IFSM CHESTERFIELD 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/06/2024 45.00£               
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 11/06/2024 294.00-£             
PLACE AMAZON  206-7827484-57 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/06/2024 72.37£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/06/2024 71.98£               
PLACE THE IFSM CHESTERFIELD 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/06/2024 92.00£               
PLACE AMAZON  206-1949617-07 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 310.00£             
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/06/2024 87.98£               
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HF56P7GM4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/06/2024 32.16£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/06/2024 47.99£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/06/2024 23.98£               
PLACE CID TRADING LTD LEEDS 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 19/06/2024 146.88£             
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/06/2024 31.49£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/06/2024 139.99£             
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/06/2024 14.87£               
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 24/06/2024 35.00£               
PLACE CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2024 292.32£             
PLACE eBay O 25-11721-79910 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 24/06/2024 54.75£               
PLACE FPS FPS00005877 DERBY 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 25/06/2024 456.23£             
PLACE pay.amazon.com amazon.co.uk 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/06/2024 41.52£               
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/06/2024 49.99£               
PLACE WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. NEWCASTLE 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 27/06/2024 461.58£             
PLACE AMAZON  204-8867834-96 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2024 48.28£               
PLACE AMAZON  204-1548893-84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/06/2024 36.24£               
PLACE AMAZON  204-5130088-20 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 168.89£             
PLACE AMAZON  204-9022845-91 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/06/2024 32.57£               
PLACE Disney Plus Hammersmith 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/06/2024 10.99£               
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 129.14£             
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2024 0.34£                 
PLACE RUBBERSMART ROMSEY 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2024 369.00£             
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 17/06/2024 169.50£             
PLACE WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK NOTTINGHAMSHI 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 19/06/2024 61.96£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-0571263-20 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/06/2024 95.59£               
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PLACE AMAZON  203-4718098-02 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/06/2024 99.98£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-9680058-75 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/06/2024 49.49£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-0007024-26 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 16.96£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-4725549-06 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 29.74£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-9180810-61 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 69.99£               
PLACE AMAZON  203-9554590-35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/06/2024 7.98£                 
RESOURCES FACEBK  JF4HM583J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/06/2024 700.00£             
RESOURCES Google ADS6269398199 Dublin 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/06/2024 105.74£             
RESOURCES MOL A1 COFFEE LIMITED 441787466877 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/06/2024 62.97£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  202-4693500-66 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/06/2024 34.18£               
RESOURCES FACEBK  6FMNC6G3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/06/2024 700.00£             
RESOURCES FACEBK  K57TW583J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/06/2024 700.00£             
RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/06/2024 60.95£               
RESOURCES FIGURE 53 QLAB 8884535352, MD 21218 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 13/06/2024 5.00£                 
RESOURCES eBay O 08-11696-95835 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/06/2024 72.69£               
RESOURCES FACEBK  JP3VY6U3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/06/2024 700.00£             
RESOURCES SP KNIGHT TRAINING(UK) LANCASTER 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 17/06/2024 298.00£             
RESOURCES FACEBK  PYQQ46Y2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/06/2024 384.95£             
RESOURCES FACEBK  ZRCTV6L3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/06/2024 9.62£                 
RESOURCES AMAZON  202-6947960-36 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 11.95£               
RESOURCES EB  WIN YOUR NEXT CLIE 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/06/2024 145.00£             
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness G72EF2OS5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2024 42.00£               
RESOURCES FACEBK  NQ7A87L3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/06/2024 700.00£             
RESOURCES TRANSPACK LIMITED SOUTHAMPTON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2024 202.44£             
RESOURCES TEESIDE IND FAS STOCKTON ON T 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 04/06/2024 39.60£               
RESOURCES WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 03001230797 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/06/2024 40.00£               
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 17/06/2024 66.00£               
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 17/06/2024 610.40£             
RESOURCES TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/06/2024 11.49£               
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/06/2024 52.00£               
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 06/06/2024 52.00£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-1323962-31 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/05/2024 20.49£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-1799550-88 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/06/2024 22.38£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-8068454-78 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/06/2024 76.71£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  206-7334139-53 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/06/2024 13.90£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  206-7334139-53 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/06/2024 19.99£               
RESOURCES ORG SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/06/2024 19.00£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-1613269-26 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/06/2024 50.27£               
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2024 1,016.18£          
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2024 10.74£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  204-1568954-71 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2024 483.23£             
RESOURCES Amazon Prime HF8NN0RS4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2024 8.99£                 
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-5090602-77 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 74.97£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-6607259-11 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 47.95£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  205-6607259-11 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 23.98£               
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/06/2024 42.00£               
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/06/2024 42.00£               
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/06/2024 42.00£               
RESOURCES ORG SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/06/2024 19.00£               
RESOURCES SP NEUFF ATHLETIC IVYBRIDGE 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 25/06/2024 87.00£               
RESOURCES HANNIGANS SHOE REPAIRS DARLINGTON 7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 10/06/2024 148.50£             
RESOURCES SCHOOLHIRE  B1997368 LONDON 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 03/06/2024 300.00£             
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RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 07/06/2024 218.00£             
RESOURCES AMAZON  GARY WALKER LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 13.98£               
RESOURCES COOL ICE BOX CO LTD SOUTH MOLTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 173.37£             
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HF35A5084 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2024 8.74£                 
RESOURCES EVENT LISTING FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/06/2024 20.00£               
RESOURCES WH Smith Darlington Darlington 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 21/06/2024 108.00£             
RESOURCES AMAZON  CLAIRE WOODHOU LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2024 4.74£                 
RESOURCES AMAZON  CLAIRE WOODHOU LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/06/2024 45.88£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-6882319-57 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/06/2024 36.72£               
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HS0XA0RX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/06/2024 10.86£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-7755342-84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/06/2024 77.98£               
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HJ03Q5PZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2024 41.80£               
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HJ3TK7PS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2024 15.67£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-1774796-80 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/06/2024 13.99£               
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/06/2024 15.00£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-2876324-21 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/06/2024 8.01£                 
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-4437771-29 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/06/2024 44.94£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-5069535-06 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/06/2024 8.99£                 
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-5226821-27 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/06/2024 17.98£               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HJ0X67QC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2024 10.98£               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HJ1N59WT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2024 9.88£                 
RESOURCES WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 03456 049 049 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/06/2024 94.99£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-0235253-08 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2024 100.00£             
RESOURCES CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 840 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/06/2024 98.05£               
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 11/06/2024 234.40£             
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-0510642-94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 24.95£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-0510642-94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 108.14£             
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-4113373-84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2024 10.59£               
RESOURCES WWW.DALESMAN.CO.UK INTERNET 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/06/2024 39.00£               
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HV1CL2SS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2024 18.48£               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HV3VA4714 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2024 45.20£               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HF7E14X44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2024 4.62£                 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HF6K608N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2024 13.05£               
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HF72Y0824 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2024 13.05£               
RESOURCES AMAZON  026-5843848-23 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2024 4.97£                 
RESOURCES CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 840 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 24/06/2024 39.45£               
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